CRAWLER BULLDOZER

ZD170-7H
ZD170LGP-7H _




|

Manufacturer
Model
Displacement
Rated Speed
Rated Power
Electric Generator
Starter Motor
Width of Track Shoe
Pitch
Track Gauge
Length of Track On Ground
Ground Clearance
Number of Track Shoes (per side)
Blade Type
Width
Height
Max. Lift of Blade Above Ground
Max. Drop of Blade Below Ground
Blade Capacity
Operating Weight

Length (without ripper)

Width

Height (to top of cab)

Length (with multi/single-shank ripper) I

CUMMINS
QSLS.3
9.3L
800-1900 r/min
166 kW
28\, 2.26 kW
24\ 1.54 kW
510 mm
203.2 mm
1880 mm
2675 mm

370 mm
39 piece
Semi-U blade
3412 mm
1200 mm
1062 mm
538 mm
47 m’
17800 kg
5189 mm
6696 mm
3412 mm

3167 mm

ZD170LGP-7H

CUMMINS
QSLS.3
9.3L
800-1900 r/min
166 kW
28V. 2.26 kW
24\, 1.54 kW
950 mm
203.2 mm
2350 mm
2950 mm

370 mm

31

41

42 piece

Straight tilt blade

4177 mm

985 mm

1010 mm

492 mm

3.89m’

19800 kg

5544 mm

/

4177 mm

3167 mm




